

## Kidz Love Soccer 2024 Scholarship Application

Thank you for registering your child to participate in one of our soccer programs. At Kidz Love Soccer we recognize there are times of financial stress when families may need assistance. In response, Kidz Love Soccer is proud to offer financial assistance to qualifying participants through a confidential, no hassle process.

If you would like to apply for tuition assistance through our program, please complete the following scholarship application request form, and return it by mail or email for review. If your application is approved, a Kidz Love Soccer scholarship will pay up to 30% of the cost to participate in a program. You will be responsible to pay the remaining balance.

All applications for scholarship must be received no later than one week prior to the start of the requested program.

Parent Name:	Email:
2022 Declared Income: \$	Household Size:
Player Name:	Class Name:
Class Location:(City)	(Park/Field)
Class Start Date:	Class Fee:\$
Scholarship Reimbursement Fee (For office use only): \$	

For review and approval, please email this completed form to info@kidzlovesoccer.com or mail it to PO Box 337, Corte Madera, CA 949766

IMPORTANT: Your child may not participate in the program until registration is completed and initial payment is received.

Thanks for choosing to participate in a Kidz Love Soccer program!